
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

08:04 AM, Wed, Jan 21
3778 Tawanda Drives, New Hermine, CA, 71013-7231 | (demo) Pasquale Ferry  | 471.493.8031 x153
Tree Removal/Trimming
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Brianna Grant
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate", "Tree Removal/Trimming"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

06:48 PM, Wed, Jan 21
5521 Elliott Curve, South Emmaline, CA, 56433-7016 | (demo) Efrain Pollich  | 1-607-702-4684 x103
Tree Stump - Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Emeline Sauer
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn", "Tree Stump - Remove"]
Lawn size: 2218

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

02:41 PM, Wed, Jan 21
8879 Schultz Inlet, Lake Leandro, CA, 28179-1374 | Bruen-Bartell ((demo) Stacey Bruen)  | (130) 737-5911 x6434
Landscape - Soil, Sand, Mulch and Rock Delivery
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Mohammed Abernathy
Product & Services: ["Sprinklers or Irrigation System", "Landscape - Soil, Sand, Mulch and Rock Delivery"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


